Indexed Results
2025 RMSolo SS#10

Pos Name
1 David Fauth
2 Van Townsend
3 Bruce Lukens
4 John Feustel
5 Barry Ott
6 Robert Stanley
7 Matthew Villescas
8 Vivek Koduri
9 Aaron Botnick
10 Jon Tregoning
11 Steven Clark
12 Nicholas Chimento
13 Suraj Pradhan
14 Chris Jenkins
15 Rob Vitale
16 Dan Herrera
17 Jeannette Wicks
18 Chris Kory
19 Elijah Fauth
20 Tu Le
21 Michael James
22 Zach Fauth
23 Jesse Shapiro
24 Eric Helms
25 Kirk Dunlap
26 Terry Brown
27 Bob Klingler
28 Jeff Morgan
29 Jeffrey Tattershall
30 Dalton Gray
31 Lew Thomas
32 Bill Green
33 Glenn Fair
34 Shaun Salyards
35 Dylan Maisel
36 Micahl Keltner
37 Sam Sheehan
38 Jen Mathis
39 Mark Bibb
40 Ryan Garabedian
41 Greg Sheehan
42 Brent Isaacs
43 Todd Herner
44 Hubert
45 Dave Malysa
46 Ivan Legrand
47 Mark Coleman
48 Nathan Gonzales
49 Alan Lehman
50 Bud Smith
51 Bob Landdeck
52 Steve Terry

Class
X/DST
X/BS
X/DST
X/BST
CS
CAMC
X/AS
X/DST
SST
CS
BST
X/DST
BST
SSC
BS

BS

FS
SSC
X/DST
HS
X/CAMC
SSC
ES

XA

BS
CAMT
CS
CAMS
X/EST
N/CAMT
FS

SS

ES
BST
AST
X/XB
CS

BS

XA
SSC
CSs
SSC
FS
DST
CST
N/AST
AS
N/AS
XB
M/FM
DS

BS

Num
96
17
36
37
98
27
99

136
42
13

175
88
75
66
17
31
26
95

196

2
71

166
27
42

4
67
99
15
23
20

126
71

127
17
81

7
26
76
33

151

126
51
28

142
55
68
44
29
34

146
77

176

Time
42.958
42.912
43.009
42 477
43.569
43.087
43.073
43.562
42.851
44.188
43.184
44115
43.397
44.833
44.327
44.516
44.690
45.208
44,735
46.699
44.405
45.323
46.468
43.407
44 .867
44.993
45.454
43.790
45.388
45.081
45.335
44.343
46.938
44.591
44 .554
44.081
46.033
45.783
44.484
46.545
46.389
46.666
46.325
46.343
45.673
45473
46.128
46.209
45.156
41.827
47.298
46.863

Index
0.818
0.819
0.818
0.833
0.813
0.825
0.826
0.818
0.837
0.813
0.833
0.818
0.833
0.809
0.819
0.819
0.817
0.809
0.818
0.784
0.825
0.809
0.790
0.846
0.819
0.821
0.813
0.844
0.815
0.821
0.817
0.836
0.790
0.833
0.834
0.848
0.813
0.819
0.846
0.809
0.813
0.809
0.817
0.818
0.830
0.834
0.826
0.826
0.848
0.917
0.811
0.819

Index Time
35.140
35.145
35.181
35.383
35.422
35.547
35.578
35.634
35.866
35.925
35.972
36.086
36.150
36.270
36.304
36.459
36.512
36.573
36.593
36.612
36.634
36.666
36.710
36.722
36.746
36.939
36.954
36.959
36.991
37.012
37.039
37.071
37.081
37.144
37.158
37.381
37.425
37.496
37.633
37.655
37.714
37.753
37.848
37.909
37.909
37.924
38.102
38.169
38.292
38.355
38.359
38.381

Behind From First Points

0.005
0.036
0.202
0.039
0.125
0.031
0.056
0.232
0.059
0.047
0.114
0.064
0.120
0.034
0.155
0.053
0.061
0.020
0.019
0.022
0.032
0.044
0.012
0.024
0.193
0.015
0.005
0.032
0.021
0.027
0.032
0.010
0.063
0.014
0.223
0.044
0.071
0.137
0.022
0.059
0.039
0.095
0.061
0.000
0.015
0.178
0.067
0.123
0.063
0.004
0.022

0.005
0.041
0.243
0.282
0.407
0.438
0.494
0.726
0.785
0.832
0.946
1.010
1.130
1.164
1.319
1.372
1.433
1.453
1.472
1.494
1.526
1.570
1.582
1.606
1.799
1.814
1.819
1.851
1.872
1.899
1.931
1.941
2.004
2.018
2.241
2.285
2.356
2.493
2.515
2.574
2.613
2.708
2.769
2.769
2.784
2.962
3.029
3.152
3.215
3.219
3.241

1000
1000
999
993
992
989
988
986
980
978
977
974
972
969
968
964
962
961
960
960
959
958
957
957
956
951
951
951
950
949
949
948
948
946
946
940
939
937
934
933
932
931
928
927
927
927
922
921
918
916
916
916



Indexed Results
2025 RMSolo SS#10

Pos Name
53 Sam Blackburn
54 Keith Sinz
55 Evynne Fair
56 Mark Steichen
57 Brandon Short
58 Dan Sanford
59 Sonya Morgan
60 David Woolever
61 Dusty Hill
62 Seth Lawrey
63 Marcus Short
64 Christopher King
65 Carl Hansen
66 Shannon Short
67 Draco larovoi
68 Jen Collier
69 Anders Olsen
70 Nathan Rimkus
71 Jacob Hardy
72 Kamen Guentchev
73 Emerson Legrand
74 Hap Schadler
75 Daniel Woolever
76 Gunnar Germany
77 Bev Landdeck
78 Angel Cruz
79 Lian Guentchev
80 Colton Smith
81 Kaylee Sinz
82 kevin koch
83 Michael Herring
84 Rick Walford
85 Aaden Sinz
86 David Wiese
87 Alec Leverette
88 Don Clayton
89 Ironzey Lewis
90 Aaron Martinez
91 Ken Hammack
92 Lucas Santeiu
93 Carl Germany
94 Hannah Coleman
95 Jason Slowik
96 Katie Rant
97 John Sutter
98 Taeron Waring
99 Stephen Kohn
100 Hana Kim
101 Chelsea Tattershall
102 Mark Vandegrift
103 Bradley Zigler
104 Logan Lewis

Class
X/BST
SST
ES

ES
CAMT
DST
AS
CAMC
DS
BST
CAMC
N/GST
DS
CAMT
HS
N/SSC
N/ES
N/EST
CAMS
XA
N/AST
CAMT
CAMC
N/DS
DS
N/XB
XA
N/XB
GST
SST
XB
CAMC
N/DS
P/FP
N/CSP
GST
N/DS
N/CAMC
BS
N/ES
N/DS
AS

XU
N/XB
N/DS
N/DST
BS
N/ES
EST
P/FP
N/CAMT
N/DS

Num
137
17
73
43
20
42
41
30
76
53
5
17
73
120
69
95
1

21
88
96
98
65
4
130
177
7
196
24
8
41
99
9
12
179
72
66
19
99
6
199
30
144
83
34
96
23
7

6
23
79
66
18

Time
46.083
46.007
48.814
48.819
47.030
47.212
46.806
47.159
48.656
47 .451
47.951
48.862
48.841
48.293
50.673
49.199
50.540
49.092
47 471
47.413
48.206
48.974
49.001
49.876
49.878
48.092
48.232
48.158
50.883
49.278
48.671
50.212
51.221
47.428
48.521
51.562
51.636
51.032
51.473
53.717
52.597
51.654
49.366
50.634
53.740
53.318
54.681
57.092
55.529
51.883
55.863
58.790

Index
0.833
0.837
0.790
0.790
0.821
0.818
0.826
0.825
0.811
0.833
0.825
0.810
0.811
0.821
0.784
0.809
0.790
0.815
0.844
0.846
0.834
0.821
0.825
0.811
0.811
0.848
0.846
0.848
0.810
0.837
0.848
0.825
0.811
0.877
0.859
0.810
0.811
0.825
0.819
0.790
0.811
0.826
0.869
0.848
0.811
0.818
0.819
0.790
0.815
0.877
0.821
0.811

Index Time
38.387
38.508
38.563
38.567
38.612
38.619
38.662
38.906
39.460
39.527
39.560
39.578
39.610
39.649
39.728
39.802
39.927
40.010
40.066
40.111
40.204
40.208
40.426
40.449
40.451
40.782
40.804
40.838
41.215
41.246
41.273
41.425
41.540
41.594
41.680
41.765
41.877
42.101
42.156
42.436
42.656
42.666
42.899
42.938
43.583
43.614
44.784
45.103
45.256
45.501
45.864
47.679

Behind From First Points

0.006
0.121
0.055
0.004
0.045
0.007
0.043
0.244
0.554
0.067
0.033
0.018
0.032
0.039
0.079
0.074
0.125
0.083
0.056
0.045
0.093
0.004
0.218
0.023
0.002
0.331
0.022
0.034
0.377
0.031
0.027
0.152
0.115
0.054
0.086
0.085
0.112
0.224
0.055
0.280
0.220
0.010
0.233
0.039
0.645
0.031
1.170
0.319
0.153
0.245
0.363
1.815

3.247
3.368
3.423
3.427
3.472
3.479
3.5622
3.766
4.320
4.387
4.420
4.438
4.470
4.509
4.588
4.662
4.787
4.870
4.926
4.971
5.064
5.068
5.286
5.309
5.311
5.642
5.664
5.698
6.075
6.106
6.133
6.285
6.400
6.454
6.540
6.625
6.737
6.961
7.016
7.296
7.516
7.526
7.759
7.798
8.443
8.474
9.644
9.963
10.116
10.361
10.724
12.539

915
913
911
911
910
910
909
903
891
889
888
888
887
886
885
883
880
878
877
876
874
874
869
869
869
862
861
860
853
852
851
848
846
845
843
841
839
835
834
828
824
824
819
818
806
806
785
779
776
772
766
737



Indexed Results
2025 RMSolo SS#10

Pos Name

105 Noah Rupp

106 Jay Bonvouloir
107

108 Glen Outcalt
109 Randy Hickman
110 Trevor Reimers
111 Lew Thomas
112 John Bonvouloir
113 Nicholas Wilson

Class
N/FP
X/IFSP

M/BM
AS
N/EVX
SS
X/FSP
XB

Num
69
56

188
67
53
42

8

156

66

Time
57.083
55.213
46.742
46.661

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Index
0.877
0.831
0.000
0.978
0.826
0.839
0.836
0.831
0.848

Index Time
50.062
0.000
0.000
0.000

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First Points

2.383
50.062
0.000
0.000

14.922
35.140
35.140
35.140

702
0

0
0



