

# Indexed Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#10

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
1	David Fauth	X/DST	96	42.958	0.818	35.140	-	-	1000
2	Van Townsend	X/BS	17	42.912	0.819	35.145	0.005	0.005	1000
3	Bruce Lukens	X/DST	36	43.009	0.818	35.181	0.036	0.041	999
4	John Feustel	X/BST	37	42.477	0.833	35.383	0.202	0.243	993
5	Barry Ott	CS	98	43.569	0.813	35.422	0.039	0.282	992
6	Robert Stanley	CAMC	27	43.087	0.825	35.547	0.125	0.407	989
7	Matthew Villescas	X/AS	99	43.073	0.826	35.578	0.031	0.438	988
8	Vivek Koduri	X/DST	136	43.562	0.818	35.634	0.056	0.494	986
9	Aaron Botnick	SST	42	42.851	0.837	35.866	0.232	0.726	980
10	Jon Tregoning	CS	13	44.188	0.813	35.925	0.059	0.785	978
11	Steven Clark	BST	175	43.184	0.833	35.972	0.047	0.832	977
12	Nicholas Chimento	X/DST	88	44.115	0.818	36.086	0.114	0.946	974
13	Suraj Pradhan	BST	75	43.397	0.833	36.150	0.064	1.010	972
14	Chris Jenkins	SSC	66	44.833	0.809	36.270	0.120	1.130	969
15	Rob Vitale	BS	17	44.327	0.819	36.304	0.034	1.164	968
16	Dan Herrera	BS	31	44.516	0.819	36.459	0.155	1.319	964
17	Jeannette Wicks	FS	26	44.690	0.817	36.512	0.053	1.372	962
18	Chris Kory	SSC	95	45.208	0.809	36.573	0.061	1.433	961
19	Elijah Fauth	X/DST	196	44.735	0.818	36.593	0.020	1.453	960
20	Tu Le	HS	2	46.699	0.784	36.612	0.019	1.472	960
21	Michael James	X/CAMC	71	44.405	0.825	36.634	0.022	1.494	959
22	Zach Fauth	SSC	166	45.323	0.809	36.666	0.032	1.526	958
23	Jesse Shapiro	ES	27	46.468	0.790	36.710	0.044	1.570	957
24	Eric Helms	XA	42	43.407	0.846	36.722	0.012	1.582	957
25	Kirk Dunlap	BS	4	44.867	0.819	36.746	0.024	1.606	956
26	Terry Brown	CAMT	67	44.993	0.821	36.939	0.193	1.799	951
27	Bob Klingler	CS	99	45.454	0.813	36.954	0.015	1.814	951
28	Jeff Morgan	CAMS	15	43.790	0.844	36.959	0.005	1.819	951
29	Jeffrey Tattershall	X/EST	23	45.388	0.815	36.991	0.032	1.851	950
30	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	45.081	0.821	37.012	0.021	1.872	949
31	Lew Thomas	FS	126	45.335	0.817	37.039	0.027	1.899	949
32	Bill Green	SS	71	44.343	0.836	37.071	0.032	1.931	948
33	Glenn Fair	ES	127	46.938	0.790	37.081	0.010	1.941	948
34	Shaun Salyards	BST	17	44.591	0.833	37.144	0.063	2.004	946
35	Dylan Maisel	AST	81	44.554	0.834	37.158	0.014	2.018	946
36	Micahl Keltner	X/XB	7	44.081	0.848	37.381	0.223	2.241	940
37	Sam Sheehan	CS	26	46.033	0.813	37.425	0.044	2.285	939
38	Jen Mathis	BS	76	45.783	0.819	37.496	0.071	2.356	937
39	Mark Bibb	XA	33	44.484	0.846	37.633	0.137	2.493	934
40	Ryan Garabedian	SSC	151	46.545	0.809	37.655	0.022	2.515	933
41	Greg Sheehan	CS	126	46.389	0.813	37.714	0.059	2.574	932
42	Brent Isaacs	SSC	51	46.666	0.809	37.753	0.039	2.613	931
43	Todd Herner	FS	28	46.325	0.817	37.848	0.095	2.708	928
44	Hubert	DST	142	46.343	0.818	37.909	0.061	2.769	927
45	Dave Malysa	CST	55	45.673	0.830	37.909	0.000	2.769	927
46	Ivan Legrand	N/AST	68	45.473	0.834	37.924	0.015	2.784	927
47	Mark Coleman	AS	44	46.128	0.826	38.102	0.178	2.962	922
48	Nathan Gonzales	N/AS	29	46.209	0.826	38.169	0.067	3.029	921
49	Alan Lehman	XB	34	45.156	0.848	38.292	0.123	3.152	918
50	Bud Smith	M/FM	146	41.827	0.917	38.355	0.063	3.215	916
51	Bob Landdeck	DS	77	47.298	0.811	38.359	0.004	3.219	916
52	Steve Terry	BS	176	46.863	0.819	38.381	0.022	3.241	916

# Indexed Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#10

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
53	Sam Blackburn	X/BST	137	46.083	0.833	38.387	0.006	3.247	915
54	Keith Sinz	SST	17	46.007	0.837	38.508	0.121	3.368	913
55	Evyne Fair	ES	73	48.814	0.790	38.563	0.055	3.423	911
56	Mark Steichen	ES	43	48.819	0.790	38.567	0.004	3.427	911
57	Brandon Short	CAMT	20	47.030	0.821	38.612	0.045	3.472	910
58	Dan Sanford	DST	42	47.212	0.818	38.619	0.007	3.479	910
59	Sonya Morgan	AS	41	46.806	0.826	38.662	0.043	3.522	909
60	David Woolever	CAMC	30	47.159	0.825	38.906	0.244	3.766	903
61	Dusty Hill	DS	76	48.656	0.811	39.460	0.554	4.320	891
62	Seth Lawrey	BST	53	47.451	0.833	39.527	0.067	4.387	889
63	Marcus Short	CAMC	5	47.951	0.825	39.560	0.033	4.420	888
64	Christopher King	N/GST	17	48.862	0.810	39.578	0.018	4.438	888
65	Carl Hansen	DS	73	48.841	0.811	39.610	0.032	4.470	887
66	Shannon Short	CAMT	120	48.293	0.821	39.649	0.039	4.509	886
67	Draco Iarovi	HS	69	50.673	0.784	39.728	0.079	4.588	885
68	Jen Collier	N/SSC	95	49.199	0.809	39.802	0.074	4.662	883
69	Anders Olsen	N/ES	1	50.540	0.790	39.927	0.125	4.787	880
70	Nathan Rimkus	N/EST	21	49.092	0.815	40.010	0.083	4.870	878
71	Jacob Hardy	CAMS	88	47.471	0.844	40.066	0.056	4.926	877
72	Kamen Guentchev	XA	96	47.413	0.846	40.111	0.045	4.971	876
73	Emerson Legrand	N/AST	98	48.206	0.834	40.204	0.093	5.064	874
74	Hap Schadler	CAMT	65	48.974	0.821	40.208	0.004	5.068	874
75	Daniel Woolever	CAMC	4	49.001	0.825	40.426	0.218	5.286	869
76	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	49.876	0.811	40.449	0.023	5.309	869
77	Bev Landdeck	DS	177	49.878	0.811	40.451	0.002	5.311	869
78	Angel Cruz	N/XB	7	48.092	0.848	40.782	0.331	5.642	862
79	Lian Guentchev	XA	196	48.232	0.846	40.804	0.022	5.664	861
80	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	48.158	0.848	40.838	0.034	5.698	860
81	Kaylee Sinz	GST	8	50.883	0.810	41.215	0.377	6.075	853
82	Kevin Koch	SST	41	49.278	0.837	41.246	0.031	6.106	852
83	Michael Herring	XB	99	48.671	0.848	41.273	0.027	6.133	851
84	Rick Walford	CAMC	9	50.212	0.825	41.425	0.152	6.285	848
85	Aaden Sinz	N/DS	12	51.221	0.811	41.540	0.115	6.400	846
86	David Wiese	P/FP	179	47.428	0.877	41.594	0.054	6.454	845
87	Alec Leverette	N/CSP	72	48.521	0.859	41.680	0.086	6.540	843
88	Don Clayton	GST	66	51.562	0.810	41.765	0.085	6.625	841
89	Ironzey Lewis	N/DS	19	51.636	0.811	41.877	0.112	6.737	839
90	Aaron Martinez	N/CAMC	99	51.032	0.825	42.101	0.224	6.961	835
91	Ken Hammack	BS	6	51.473	0.819	42.156	0.055	7.016	834
92	Lucas Santeiu	N/ES	199	53.717	0.790	42.436	0.280	7.296	828
93	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	52.597	0.811	42.656	0.220	7.516	824
94	Hannah Coleman	AS	144	51.654	0.826	42.666	0.010	7.526	824
95	Jason Slowik	XU	83	49.366	0.869	42.899	0.233	7.759	819
96	Katie Rant	N/XB	34	50.634	0.848	42.938	0.039	7.798	818
97	John Sutter	N/DS	96	53.740	0.811	43.583	0.645	8.443	806
98	Taeron Waring	N/DST	23	53.318	0.818	43.614	0.031	8.474	806
99	Stephen Kohn	BS	7	54.681	0.819	44.784	1.170	9.644	785
100	Hana Kim	N/ES	6	57.092	0.790	45.103	0.319	9.963	779
101	Chelsea Tattershall	EST	23	55.529	0.815	45.256	0.153	10.116	776
102	Mark Vandegrift	P/FP	79	51.883	0.877	45.501	0.245	10.361	772
103	Bradley Zigler	N/CAMT	66	55.863	0.821	45.864	0.363	10.724	766
104	Logan Lewis	N/DS	18	58.790	0.811	47.679	1.815	12.539	737

# Indexed Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#10

---

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
105	Noah Rupp	N/FP	69	57.083	0.877	50.062	2.383	14.922	702
106	Jay Bonvouloir	X/FSP	56	55.213	0.831	0.000	50.062	35.140	0
107		X	188	46.742	0.000	0.000	0.000	35.140	0
108	Glen Outcalt	M/BM	67	46.661	0.978	0.000	0.000	35.140	0
109	Randy Hickman	AS	53	No Time	0.826	No Time	-	-	-
110	Trevor Reimers	N/EVX	42	No Time	0.839	No Time	-	-	-
111	Lew Thomas	SS	8	No Time	0.836	No Time	-	-	-
112	John Bonvouloir	X/FSP	156	No Time	0.831	No Time	-	-	-
113	Nicholas Wilson	XB	66	No Time	0.848	No Time	-	-	-